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	Week B
	9.00-10.50 
	11.15- 1.05 
	1.40-4.00

	Monday 5th January

	Inset
	Inset
	Inset

	Tuesday 6th January


	English Language P1
1hr 45mins = 238 Stu
	Media Paper 1
1hr 30min = 26 Stu
	History P1 People’s Health & Elizabethans
1hr 45mins = 68 Stu


	Wednesday 7th January


	Maths Paper 1 Non - Calc
1hr 30min = 238 Stu
	PE Paper 1 Physical
1 hr = 68 Stu
	French Writing    Higher 1hr 15min
Foundation 1hr  = 34 Stu
Business U1

	Thursday 8th January
	Biology P1: Combined H/F 1hr 15min = 178 Stu
Triple 1hr 45min = 45 Stu
Sports U1
	Hospitality & Catering
1hr 30mins = 44 Stu
	Geography Paper 1
1hr 30mins = 127 Stu
Applied Science U1

	Friday 9th January

	English Literature P2
2hr 15mins = 238 Stu
	No Exams
	No Exams




Week A	8.55-10.50	11.15- 1.05	1.40-4.00
Monday 12th January	Enterprise 	2hrs = 61 Stu 	CD Media	History P2 History around us	1hr  = 68 Stu		PE Paper 2 Socio Cultural	1hr = 68 Stu 	Sports U3
Tuesday 13th January	Maths Paper 2 Calc 	1hr 30min = 238 Stu	Business U15	Computer Science Paper 1	1hr 30 mins  = 29 Stu	RS P1 Christianity & Buddhism	1hr 45mins = 17 Stu
Wednesday 14th January	Chemistry P1: Combined H/F 1hr 15min = 178 Stu	Triple 1hr 45min = 45 Stu	 BTec Art	Media Paper 2 - small hall tv	1hr 30min = 26 Stu	BTec Art	History P3 Vikings & Nazis	 1hr 45mins = 68 Stu	BTec Art  & Applied U22
Thursday 15th January	Maths  Paper 3 Calc 	1hr 30min = 238 Stu	BTec Art	Geography Paper 2	1hr 5mins = 127 Stu	BTec Art		BTec Art &  Business U9
Friday 16th January	Physics P1: Combined H/F 1hr 15min = 178 Stu	Triple 1hr 45min = 45 Stu	BTec Art		BTec Art 		BTec Art  & Applied U23 & Bus U10







	Week B
	8.55-10.50
	11.15- 1.05
	1.40-4.00

	Monday 19th January


	Drama
1hr 45mins = 8 Stu 
CD Media 
	Computer Science Paper 2
1hr 30mins = 29 Stu
	IT (CNat) R050
1hr 30mins = 24 Stu

	Tuesday 20th January


	Geography Paper 3 
1hr 30min = 127 Stu
	No Exams
	No Exams


	Wednesday 21st January
	French Higher
Reading 1hr & Listening 45 min = 34 Stu

	French Foundation
Reading 45 min & Listening 35 min = 34 Stu
	RS P2 Thematic Studies 
1hr 45mins = 17 Stu 


	Thursday 22nd January
	Y13 Monthly Assessments
	Y13 Monthly Assessments
	Y13 Monthly Assessments

	Friday 23rd January
	Y13 Monthly Assessments
	Y13 Monthly Assessments
	Y13 Monthly Assessments








